
油圧ジャッキ換算表

名称 SAN-100075

受圧面積 1546.3c㎡

機　械　高 455ｍｍ

重　　量 807ｋｇ

圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

20 2 303.1 30.9

41 4 621.3 63.4

61 6 924.4 94.3

82 8 1242.6 126.8

102 10 1545.7 157.7

122 12 1848.8 188.6

143 14 2167.0 221.1

163 16 2470.1 252.0

184 18 2788.3 284.5

204 20 3091.4 315.4

225 22 3409.6 347.9

245 24 3712.7 378.8

265 26 4015.7 409.8

286 28 4334.0 442.2

306 30 4637.0 473.2

326 32 4940.1 504.1

347 34 5258.3 536.6

367 36 5561.4 567.5

388 38 5879.7 600.0

408 40 6182.7 630.9

428 42 6485.8 661.8

449 44 6804.0 694.3

469 46 7107.1 725.2

490 48 7425.3 757.7

510 50 7728.4 788.6

530 52 8031.5 819.5

551 54 8349.7 852.0

571 56 8652.8 882.9

592 58 8971.0 915.4

612 60 9274.1 946.3

632 62 9577.2 977.3

653 64 9895 1009.7

660 64.7 10001 1020.6
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名称 SAN-100075

受圧面積 1546.3c㎡

機　械　高 455ｍｍ

重　　量 807ｋｇ

圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

10 1 151.5 15.5 265 26 4015.7 409.8 520 51 7879.9 804.1

20 2 303.1 30.9 275 27 4167.3 425.2 530 52 8031.5 819.5

31 3 469.8 47.9 286 28 4334.0 442.2 541 53 8198.2 836.5

41 4 621.3 63.4 296 29 4485.5 457.7 551 54 8349.7 852.0

51 5 772.8 78.9 306 30 4637.0 473.2 561 55 8501.2 867.5

61 6 924.4 94.3 316 31 4788.6 488.6 571 56 8652.8 882.9

71 7 1075.9 109.8 326 32 4940.1 504.1 581 57 8804.3 898.4

82 8 1242.6 126.8 337 33 5106.8 521.1 592 58 8971.0 915.4

92 9 1394.1 142.3 347 34 5258.3 536.6 602 59 9122.6 930.9

102 10 1545.7 157.7 357 35 5409.9 552.0 612 60 9274.1 946.3

112 11 1697.2 173.2 367 36 5561.4 567.5 622 61 9425.6 961.8

122 12 1848.8 188.6 377 37 5713.0 583.0 632 62 9577.2 977.3

133 13 2015.4 205.7 388 38 5879.7 600.0 643 63 9743.9 994.3

143 14 2167.0 221.1 398 39 6031.2 615.4 653 64 9895 1009.7

153 15 2318.5 236.6 408 40 6182.7 630.9 660 64.7 10001 1020.6

163 16 2470.1 252.0 418 41 6334.3 646.4

173 17 2621.6 267.5 428 42 6485.8 661.8

184 18 2788.3 284.5 439 43 6652.5 678.8

194 19 2939.8 300.0 449 44 6804.0 694.3

204 20 3091.4 315.4 459 45 6955.6 709.8

214 21 3242.9 330.9 469 46 7107.1 725.2

224 22 3394.4 346.4 479 47 7258.6 740.7

235 23 3561.1 363.4 490 48 7425.3 757.7

245 24 3712.7 378.8 500 49 7576.9 773.2

255 25 3864.2 394.3 510 50 7728.4 788.6
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